Survey important questions 14 - 15

#14 Do you have a dog. Yes 48, 56.17% No 39, 44.83% Skipped 38
Answered Skipped No Fan Fan/OK

#15 If you have previously used an off-leash 61 64 45.90% 54.10%
dog park, how would you rate it?

NOTE: no strong opinion 22.95% and I’'m a Fan 31.15% = 54.10% are OK with a dog area. Seems that in
this question skipped answering means that these people have not used dog off leash area.

Answered Skip %yes  %no

#16 Do you believe it is a good idea for an 83 42 56.63% 43.37% Off-
leash dog park to be located within Lake Limerick?

Note: Notice that most people answered Yes to this question. It also seems logical to say that those
who skipped the question do not care one way or the other, so they would be OK with a dog park.

Answered Skip %yes  %no
#17 Would you use an off-leash dog park 83 42 32.53% 67.47%
located within LL?

NOTE: 27 members say YES... If of the 48 people who said they own dogs 27 would use an off-leash area
this could mean 56.25% of LLCC dog owners would use it. Most of the Nos, do not own a dog so
therefore they would not be using an off leash area.

Answered Skip %yes  %no
#18 Would you support a community garden 85 40 74.12% 25.88%
Within Lake Limerick?

NOTE: 63 members say YES! Very supportive of a community garden!

Answered Skip %yes  %no
#19 Would you personally want to use a portion 86 39 37.21% 62.79%
of a community garden?

NOTE: 32 members are interested in the garden!!!!



